3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ATLANTIC VERSIQN TERMINATOR A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION 5ATE SN e
oART INTERFACE ADAPTER | DEVELOPMENT 190082015 | X7 | UG
N UMBE R REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE R ETRETIET
Al ECR-17-016095 0INOV201T | KH | JDG
2266590 1 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL B | ECR-18-009276 150082018 | JAH | JDG
2266590-7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266590-1 B TERMINATING UNTT MECHANTCAL
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266590-7 B TERMINATING UNTT PNEUMATIC
MECHANTCAL AND CRIMP
Lo ; TOOLING KIT e - N 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 293
7.2266590-2 7 PNEU&%&T}K@”%fEIMP PNEUMAT IC - 1 ] - ] -1 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 2972
o . ST ool e T - -] e 2119640~ PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
-] | - 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 249
-] | - 2119641 -1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
-] | | | w w 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
-] | | | w w 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
3N - | | | | w w 2119083~ RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
APPLICATOR DATA -] | | | w w 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
CRIMP STZE TYPE -] N 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
WIRE |1.63 mm [.064] B - | | | - 20634401 AR FEED MODULE 238
INSUL [3.05 mm [.120] 0 - L1 | - | - | 4-1722335-3 [STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 187
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - | L] - 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 181
406-35042 L N - L1 - | - ] 1-1752354-3 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
- | L] - 9931171 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
TERMINAL DATA: KOSTAL TERMINAL KOSTAL CRIMP SPECIFICATION . | | . . 5-22280-0 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
TERMINAL NAME: KOSTAL MLK 1.2 RECEPTACLE - | L] - 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
WIRE STRIP LENGTH LT INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE © KOSTAL TERMINAL  KOSTAL CRIMP SPECIFICATION : L Ly - L 19916807 UL BIN, TOLDDOWN L
T 7 lgggiiit ii&é‘ R 2 2 e 21045-3  |RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
TERMINAL OSTAL SPEC DOCO00E 540 WAY 2010 - : . : - | REF | REF | REF | REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPHCAHON WIRE STRIP LENGTH :,:f INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 | 1 - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
SPECIFICATION - - - 2.80-3.40 mm [.110-.134 IN] - - 1 1 w - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL KOSTAL SPEC DOC0O0061540 MAY 2012 - - | - 2119799~ HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AT 136
TERMINALS APPLIED SRR APPUCAHON 7 7 7 T T T [ 2844908-1  |SCREW, LOCKING 99
TE TERMINAL KOSTAL TERMINAL TE SEAL KOSTAL SEAL DIAMETER RANGE SPECIFICATION N N O O O O B c844907-1 |POST, LOCKING 93
1949900-1 2 21 24 49269 0 2113388-1 121667-0023 B1.9-2.1 TERMINALS APPLIED - | | | | W 1 455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
1949900-2 2 21 24 61412 0 1949520~ | 08 00 50725 0 1. 9-2.1 SEAL INSULATION - ! ! | 1 1 1803607 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
1949900-3 2 21 25 61412 0 15727511 1 08 00 44452 | D1.9-2 1 Tt TERMINAL KOSTAL TERMINAL Tt SEAL KOSTAL SEAL DIAMETER RANGE - | | | | | | 2119791-9 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 10
1949900-4 2 21 40 61412 0 963530- 1 G 4-1.9 1-1949900-9 3 21 40 68096 0 2113388-1 121667-0023 B1.9-2.1 - | 1 1 1 | | 2119943-1 WASHER, SPACER 69
1949900-5 221 25 497269 0 2-1949900-0 321 40 68089 0 1949520-1 108 00 50725 0 @W L 9-72 1 _ 1 1 1 1 1 1 2119740-1 TAG,IDENTIFICATION 67
19499006 > 21 40 49269 0 2-1949900- | 321 24 68089 0 15727511 1 08 00 44452 1 D1 9-2.1 R R S B R R 2168078-1  |SCREW. DRIVE. RH. RoHS 2 x 188 56
1949900-1 co 194990077 J ol o6 68089 0 SRR P1.4-1.9 AN N A A A R 2168083-2 |SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 8.0 60
1949900-8 SRR SR LS N 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
H;ffﬁﬁf}% SaEREE Sl o BenEe N - | T 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
19499001, WIRE L_|CRIMP HEIGHT @&y 1|CRIMP HEIGHT Ly L VLV PV L 1958685 1 (PAWL, FEED o0
194990012 SI1ZE PO o L INCH | REFERENCE SETTING C A A p a4 4] 21680833 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoWS, M4 X 12.0 | o4
T 0 i oo o -2l 22222 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 12.0 53
7 T S 0 0s f vsee s oon e -] | | | w w 5018030~ 1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
WIRE @ Lgi} CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT o S0 03 T e o0r T -] | | | | w 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 5
SI/E T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING : : : : : : . | | | | | | 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
I.00mm?2 1.204/-0.03 [.047+/-.001] 4.8 - | ? | ? | ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
18 AWG 1.134/-0.03 [.044+/-.001] 5.7 - | P 2119652~ 1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
0. 75mmZ 1.10+/-0.03 [.043+/- 001] 5.9 - | | - 2119653~ FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
- | w 1 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
(1] -] | w 1 1803515~ 1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 44
-] | | | w w 1803602-1  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 ¥ 25) 41
-] | | | w w 1752356-6  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
Zﬁl CECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -2l 22222 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
Zﬁl -2 022 2| 2| 2| 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
SRTEOFREARGETOOFSUEPPPLLIIECDATION;TRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND %WARN I NG - | | | | | | 2844997 -] ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
Zl | e e e e ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 1 1 1 1 wijﬁiz iﬁ?@f&wm gi
zﬁ&qgﬁqﬁwﬁﬁgf§ﬁ§§t&$ﬁEToTmawsOFIWMZM_" FOR LARGEST WIRE SI1/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER —— 1 w w 1650552 1SCRSKT 10 CAP RoRs Wi 7 80 >
Zl THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, B R R I TS 180282 TWASHER FLAT RFC M4 >0
APPLTCATOR WAS QUALTFTED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE ReFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. B " | 1 | 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. | _ | | | | 1 1 2119806 - | [NSERT, SHEAR 13
/5\ APPLY TORG-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD S L L L L 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. -] | | | | w 1-356885-4  [STOP, SHEAR (N
APPLY w1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. N - Lt 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER N | | | | 1 W 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. N T2 2] | w 1 3-1633928-4 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
-] | | | w w 240641 -4 SPACER 7
- - - - - 9
-] | | | w w 2119781 -1 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
-] | | | w w 238011-4 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N T2 2] | w w 1633965-2  |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
-] | | | w w 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
N T2 2] | w 1 5-1633738-9 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
77|-72|-71]-52]-51] -2 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION g
2007203 — TE Commectini
CH(E!L?LEY 120CT2013 % TE Harrisburg, PAymo&%os
D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD 120CT2013 | NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION S Ocoon 5180 T
| PLC + App\ cator
8 h O W m O m 6 h 6 6 <‘> S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @GE EEE % prrLeRTIon AT SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T i e A 1| 00779 [@o2266590 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET | OFA REVB

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 ! 6 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIsT REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 - — s " e
SEE SHEET 1
/g::>REF
1.0 REF
I % (::)REF
SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL
—==—1.04+0.5
RERN
REF
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
T m@ @@ REF
44 6140.05

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

O

rm

N
[l

R

ZF

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

E—L

§19.0i0.5

GUIDE BY

FEED TRACK POSITION
INSULATION BARREL

o DWqYIN 120CT2013 (D) TE Connectivity
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHéBAH‘EY WZOCTZOW\% HOrHSburg' e
' OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 120CT2013 [NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
Cie o Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Lo S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @3 : *
' ' ' 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES £ :
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED A 100779 [(C=2266590
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET p) OFA REVB
T AR T R | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR

PART INTERFACE ADAPTER SEE SRR
REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2266590-1 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
2-2266590-7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
[-22660590-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP STZE TYPE |
VTRE 1T 63 7 T 0647 - -] - 2119640-1  [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
TNSUL T3 05 mm T 1200 3 -] - 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED :2249
<PPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (3 -] 2119082-4  |[CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT _ZziA
108-35047 L] -] 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
N - | 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
-] 7-18023-7  [SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
TERMINAL DATA: KOSTAL TERMINAL KOSTAL CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 1 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 17239
TERMINAL NAME: KOSTAL MLK 1.2 RECEPTACLE S L I 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZHET- INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE TERMINAL DATA: KOSTAL TERMINAL KOSTAL CRIMP SPECIFICATION - ? - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, S/HSCRESCENf 177
S0t 40 e L0 19 , TERMINAL NAME: KOSTAL MLK 1.2 RECEPTACLE - |REFIREF]  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
— -] - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
APPLICAT [on(EL) OSTAL SFEC DOCO006TS40 MAY 2012 7 WIRE STRIPLENSTH 5 INSULATION DIAMETER FANCE - | 1 [ - | 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 15
2.80-3.40 mm [.110-.134 IN) : :
SPECIFICATION : : : IR - 7 HEEE 2168083-8  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 1144
el 1cationEd KOSTAL SPEC DOCO006TS40 MAY 2012 - 4] 4 2168083-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
TERMINALS APPLIED S IBR I IR arT SPECTIFICATION ) ) ) - - | 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED 1147
TE TERMINAL KOSTAL TERMINAL TE SEAL KOSTAL SEAL DIAMETER RANGE T “ | Pt ] 171803583-0 JAPPLICATOR BASIC ASOEMBLY, SF 1141
1949900- 1 2 21 24 49269 0 21133881 121667-0023 BT 9-2. 1 o S 1803516-1  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
1949900-2 2 21 24 61412 0 1949520~ | 08 00 50725 0 B$1.9-2.1 TE TERMINAL KOSTAL TERMINAL TE SEAL KOSTAL SEAL DIAMETER RANGE S N S-edeef-1 PIN, RETAIN, ORVD, 3716 & .854 1137
1949900-3 2 21 2561412 0 1572751 -1 | 08 00 44452 | $1.9-2.1 1-1949900-9 321 40 68096 0 2113388- 121667-0023 B1.9-2.1 N I c119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
1949900-4 221 40 61412 0 9635301 D1 4-1.9 2-1949900-0 321 40 68089 0 1949570 - 1 108 00 50725 0 B1.9-2 .1 - 1 W 2844908-1 SCREW, LOCKING 199
1949900-5 2 21 25 49269 0 2-1949900- 1 321 24 68089 0 1572751-1 108 00 44452 1 @1.9-2.1 -] W 28449071 POST, LOCKING 98
1949900-6 2 21 40 49269 0 2-1949900-7 321 56 68089 0 963530 1 G1.4-1.9 - | | 455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
1949900-7 2-1949900-3 321 24 68096 0 - | | 18036071 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
1949900-8 2-1949900-4 321 25 68096 0 - | | 2119791-9 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 10
H;ffﬁﬁf}% -] 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 69
VLTI -] 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
SYETIONE WIRE M CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /4 -2 ]2 2168078-1  [SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
SIZE r% mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING S L 02180270 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 29
T a0 03 0dier 001 e N | 985575~ 3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
' ' ' ' ' - | | 1338685-1 PAWL, FEED 56
: 20 AWG 0.97+/-0.03 [.038+/-.001] 7.3 !
WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ o 050 03 1 0%8e /- 001 I - [ 2 ] 2] 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
SI/E P mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING : ' ' ' ' ' . | | 5018030- 1 NUT  HEYX REG RoHS M3 57
1. 00mm? 1.20+/-0.03 [.047+/-.001] 4.8 - 1 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 5
18 AWG |.13+4/-0.03 [.044+/-.001] 5.7 - 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
0. 75mm?2 [10+/-0.03 [.043+/-.001] 5.9 - | ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- -] 2119652-1  |[FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
L] - 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
-] 1752356-6  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -2 ]2 2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
Lfl - | 2 | 2 | 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND $WARNITNG T 5844992-1  |ASSEMBLY . STRIP GUIDE > g
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. ’
Zl ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING S L 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPLR 23
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. FOR | ARGEST WIRE SIT/F CRIMP HFIGHT REFEFRENCE SETTINGS GREATER - 1 1 1320928-7 STRIP GUIDE 24
‘ -] 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
Z/\Xf?ﬁyfcﬁgéfH&AﬁngffPEEESEJJI$fgWﬁ§k§5§ySEJJJF§T$S§P WEENBJHE THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, 5T 130762 TWASHER FLAT G Wi >0
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. RererR 1O THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . U [ 1 [ 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
Zﬁk APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD I @EELEL INSERT, SHEAR =
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. B L 3-20280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION IZ
APPLY #1-23419-5 [OC-TITE TO THREADS. - 1-356885-4 [STOP, SHEAR ] 1
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER A A L c11980o-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. N - | 1] 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
N1 ] 3-1633928-4 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
-] 240641 -4 SPACER 7
- - - - - S
-] 2119781-1  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
-] 23801 1-4 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
1fg Pl 1633965-2  |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
-] 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
N T ] 5-1633738-9 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
-77]-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION g
20072073 — TE Cormectivi
CH(E!L?LEY 120CT2013 C )TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD 120CT2013 | NAME ‘
{D /x<i: I F I <: \/ E{% ES I <:>PJ mm _UGU0__ Ocean Side Feed
Y ) Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC ]
. . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) ANGLES = :
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2266590 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET 3 OFA e

. B
AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

Lol IYPL

MECHANTCAL

CAM POSTTTONS

(5 )ner

O

.

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

—==—1.0x£0.5
Oy

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

REF

] REF
ﬂz‘

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

30mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

RE; — REF

=

1;'—1_

pEls

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

S
| Y. YIN
H

120CT2013 @TE TE Connectivity
120CT2013 O Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONIC
IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZA
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.
CHK
G.BAILEY
DIMENSIONS: | TOLERANCES UNLESS :
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | APVD 120CT20713 | NaME ‘
mm U.GUO Ocean Side Feed

@
S ()

Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 xS
+ ,
+ CATION SPEC

PEC

Applicator

MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL | | 2 pLC
Coet ey SRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Gjitg T oo ST
e Al 00779 (G=2266590
Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F o | / OFA " B

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




